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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $515.00 $330.00 $185.00  1.55 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.55
20 SPOT Totals: $330.00 $515.00 $185.00 

40 $395.00 $290.00 $105.00  1.19 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.19
BOTTOM S Totals: $290.00 $395.00 $105.00 

1 $97.05 $73.95 $23.10  0.29  0.56  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.07  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $10.25 $81.25 ($71.00)  0.03  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $25.00 $4.00 $21.00  0.08  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.52  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.48
MONEYBAL Totals: $159.20 $160.30 $1.10 

1 $3,608.00 $3,088.50 $519.50  10.85  0.75  0.08Regular

2 $3,445.00 $2,903.75 $541.25  10.36  0.69  0.07Regular

3 $16,141.00 $10,952.20 $5,188.80  48.56  0.69  0.34Regular

4 $2,002.50 $1,665.00 $337.50  6.02  0.69  0.04Regular

5 $1,241.80 $622.60 $619.20  3.74  0.70  0.03Regular

6 $1,984.00 $1,005.25 $978.75  5.97  0.70  0.04Regular

7 $386.00 $273.00 $113.00  1.16  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $2,430.00 $1,148.20 $1,281.80  7.31  0.70  0.05Regular

9 $13.00 $5.00 $8.00  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $236.00 $106.50 $129.50  0.71  0.70  0.00Regular

11 $53.00 $8.00 $45.00  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $56.00 $38.60 $17.40  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 95.09
Regular Totals: $21,816.60 $31,607.30 $9,790.70 

40 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.02  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $7.00 $7.00 

40 $555.00 $0.00 $555.00  1.67 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.67
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $555.00 $555.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $33,239.60 $22,595.80 $10,643.80 

1


